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Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 16 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
14.02.2009 - 18:24 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna (1994 i starije)

1. VUKANOVIC Tijana 92 Proleter, ZR 58.18 747
2. SVIGIR Valeri 95 PSH, ZG 59.79 689
3. DRAGANOV C Stefanija 94 Proleter, ZR 1:01.41 636
4. SAMARDZIC Matea 95 PSH, ZG 1:02.30 609
5. ZARKOVIC Nina 95 Leotar, TB 1:02.86 593
6. DJURDJEVIC Katarina 93 PSCG, HN 1:03.01 588
7. CURILA Valentina 95 PSH, ZG 1:03.28 581
8. CUPIC Nika 93 Jug, DU 1:03.68 570
9. MARJANOVIC Jovanka 91 Vojvodina, NS 1:03.78 567

10. SIMIN Katica 91 Vojvodina, NS 1:03.86 565
11. DRAGANOV C Katarina 95 Proleter, ZR 1:05.15 532
12. BOJANIC Kristina 94 Proleter, ZR 1:07.55 478
13. NINKOVIC Ivana 96 Leotar, TB 1:07.69 475
14. SEKIRAQA Luiza 92 Step, PR 1:08.08 466
15. SURIC Sandra 93 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:08.81 452
16. JANI Reni 94 FSEN (ASF), TI 1:09.25 443
17. RAMA Vanesa 94 Step, PR 1:11.72 399
18. KAJTAZ Amina 96 Velez, MO 1:11.87 397
19. SABUROVIC Merima 90 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:12.86 381
20. MYRTJA Shirli 96 FSEN (ASF), TI 1:13.56 370
21. SELIMOVIC Nejra 95 Bosna, SA 1:14.07 362
22. VUJOSEVIC Andjela 95 PSCG, HN 1:14.18 361
23. KASHARI Anxhela 96 FSEN (ASF), TI 1:15.15 347
24. RAZIC Amina 96 Velez, MO 1:15.36 344
25. VELFEL Vasilija 94 Jadran, HN 1:16.86 324
26. DEMKO Rashel 97 FSEN (ASF), TI 1:17.22 320
27. CANI Patricia 96 FSEN (ASF), TI 1:18.39 306
28. JOVIC Ksenija 96 Bud.riviera, BU 1:18.76 301
29. VUJOVIC Ivona 97 Bud.riviera, BU 1:19.25 296
30. IMAMOVIC Alisa 95 Bosna, SA 1:19.43 294
31. CRNOGORCEVIC Milena 94 Jadran, HN 1:19.61 292
32. BANICEVIC Ivana 95 Jadran, HN 1:20.15 286
33. TAHO Zaklina 93 FSEN (ASF), TI 1:21.95 267
34. CUCKOVIC Anja 96 Leotar, TB 1:22.22 265
35. CVOROVIC Ivana 95 Jadran, HN 1:22.50 262
36. TODOROVIC Dijana 96 Bud.riviera, BU 1:24.06 248
37. DELIC Zagorka 96 Leotar, TB 1:24.23 246
38. POPOVIC Bozana 97 Bud.riviera, BU 1:24.32 246
39. DAJKOVIC Dajana 99 Bud.riviera, BU 1:24.86 241
40. TOPCIU Flobena 94 FSEN (ASF), TI 1:26.33 229
41. MILAK Lara 98 Jadran, HN 1:26.52 227
42. VOLODER Emina 93 Velez, MO 1:27.08 223
43. CUCKOVIC Ana 98 Leotar, TB 1:29.59 205
44. GJECI Sara 96 FSEN (ASF), TI 1:30.46 199
45. VLACIC Lidija 96 Leotar, TB 1:31.14 194
46. BOGDAN Laura 97 Velez, MO 1:34.77 173
47. CUCKOVIC Andjela 00 Leotar, TB 1:35.77 168
48. RADOVANOVIC Sandra 00 Bud.riviera, BU 1:37.33 160
49. VLACIC Adrijana 99 Leotar, TB 2:10.10 67
50. SLAVIC Andjela 01 Leotar, TB 2:14.53 60

DISK ZIVANIC Jovana 97 Leotar, TB 1:23.75
Raniji start

Nije.st. AGO Nea 98 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. KONOPLEVIA Klevia 99 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. CEKA Ilaria 98 FSEN (ASF), TI
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Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna (1994 i starije)

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Nije.st. SPAJIC Ana 97 Leotar, TB
Nije.st. SARIC Semsa 95 Zenica, ZE
Nije.st. RADANOVIC Tanja 94 Leotar, TB
Nije.st. BORIC Nejla 91 Zenica, ZE
Nije.st. KECI Debora 92 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. KOSOVA Suila 96 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. JOVANOVIC Sanja 86 Jug, DU
Nije.st. POP Darija 88 PSCG, HN
Nije.st. ORUCEVIC Ines 94 Velez, MO
Nije.st. AHMETSPAHIC Lejla 97 Zenica, ZE
Nije.st. BRAJEVIC Mariela 92 Jug, DU
Nije.st. CEMALOVIC Alena 91 Velez, MO
Nije.st. VUKALOVIC Jelena 96 Leotar, TB
Nije.st. SULKJA Klaudia 95 FSEN (ASF), TI

14 godina i mlađe

1. SVIGIR Valeri 95 PSH, ZG 59.79 689
2. SAMARDZIC Matea 95 PSH, ZG 1:02.30 609
3. ZARKOVIC Nina 95 Leotar, TB 1:02.86 593
4. CURILA Valentina 95 PSH, ZG 1:03.28 581
5. DRAGANOV C Katarina 95 Proleter, ZR 1:05.15 532
6. NINKOVIC Ivana 96 Leotar, TB 1:07.69 475
7. KAJTAZ Amina 96 Velez, MO 1:11.87 397
8. MYRTJA Shirli 96 FSEN (ASF), TI 1:13.56 370
9. SELIMOVIC Nejra 95 Bosna, SA 1:14.07 362

10. VUJOSEVIC Andjela 95 PSCG, HN 1:14.18 361
11. KASHARI Anxhela 96 FSEN (ASF), TI 1:15.15 347
12. RAZIC Amina 96 Velez, MO 1:15.36 344
13. DEMKO Rashel 97 FSEN (ASF), TI 1:17.22 320
14. CANI Patricia 96 FSEN (ASF), TI 1:18.39 306
15. JOVIC Ksenija 96 Bud.riviera, BU 1:18.76 301
16. VUJOVIC Ivona 97 Bud.riviera, BU 1:19.25 296
17. IMAMOVIC Alisa 95 Bosna, SA 1:19.43 294
18. BANICEVIC Ivana 95 Jadran, HN 1:20.15 286
19. CUCKOVIC Anja 96 Leotar, TB 1:22.22 265
20. CVOROVIC Ivana 95 Jadran, HN 1:22.50 262
21. TODOROVIC Dijana 96 Bud.riviera, BU 1:24.06 248
22. DELIC Zagorka 96 Leotar, TB 1:24.23 246
23. POPOVIC Bozana 97 Bud.riviera, BU 1:24.32 246
24. DAJKOVIC Dajana 99 Bud.riviera, BU 1:24.86 241
25. MILAK Lara 98 Jadran, HN 1:26.52 227
26. CUCKOVIC Ana 98 Leotar, TB 1:29.59 205
27. GJECI Sara 96 FSEN (ASF), TI 1:30.46 199
28. VLACIC Lidija 96 Leotar, TB 1:31.14 194
29. BOGDAN Laura 97 Velez, MO 1:34.77 173
30. CUCKOVIC Andjela 00 Leotar, TB 1:35.77 168
31. RADOVANOVIC Sandra 00 Bud.riviera, BU 1:37.33 160
32. VLACIC Adrijana 99 Leotar, TB 2:10.10 67
33. SLAVIC Andjela 01 Leotar, TB 2:14.53 60

DISK ZIVANIC Jovana 97 Leotar, TB 1:23.75
Raniji start

Nije.st. AHMETSPAHIC Lejla 97 Zenica, ZE
Nije.st. KONOPLEVIA Klevia 99 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. CEKA Ilaria 98 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. SARIC Semsa 95 Zenica, ZE
Nije.st. AGO Nea 98 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. SPAJIC Ana 97 Leotar, TB
Nije.st. VUKALOVIC Jelena 96 Leotar, TB
Nije.st. KOSOVA Suila 96 FSEN (ASF), TI
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Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 16, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, 14 godina i mlađe

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Nije.st. SULKJA Klaudia 95 FSEN (ASF), TI
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